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Type

L
LS

LB
LBS

L140
LS140
LB140
LBS140

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

L SERIESL SERIESL SERIESL SERIES 168000002System No.:

SCANIA

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

2.
68900689006890068900
40607

68303683036830368303
228636

68107681076810768107
212908

LB/LBS

1.
99114991149911499114

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

68619686196861968619
253864

68106681066810668106
243180

L/LS

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


